VKSD
Disc Brake
Caliper for
Industrial &
Mining
A l t r a  M o t i o n
DISTRIBUIDOR
AUTORIZADO

Coefficient of friction µ = 0.4
*Specific pad pressure for large pad version, VKSD-VR
“Extreme Specifications”
	 •	 Stainless Steel Piston, End Cover and Lock Plate
	 •	 Stainless Steel fittings and fasteners
	 •	 EN Plated Bolts
	 •	 External Surfaces Painted to ISO 12944-5:2007 - C5
		  environment specification.
VKSD
VKSD-VR
P-7360-TF   3/19
				    Brake	 Full	 *Specific
			   Braking	 Release	 Retraction	 Pad
	 VKSD	 Air Gap	 Force	 Pressure	 Pressure	 Pressure
	 Model	 (mm)	 (kN)	 (bar)	 (bar)	 (N/mm2)
	 VKSD119	 2	 119	 124	 138	 2.48
	 VKSD112	 2	 112	 116	 131	 2.33
	 VKSD104	 2	 104	 108	 124	 2.17
	 VKSD96	 2	 96	 100	 116	 2.00
	 VKSD88	 2	 88	 92	 108	 1.83
	 VKSD80	 2	 80	 83	 100	 1.67
	 VKSD71	 2	 71	 75	 92	 1.48
	 VKSD62	 2	 62	 65	 83	 1.29
	 VKSD58	 2	 58	 58	 63	 1.21
	 VKSD53	 2	 53	 53	 58	 1.10
	 VKSD47	 2	 47	 47	 53	 0.98
	 VKSD41	 2	 41	 41	 47	 0.85
	 VKSD34	 2	 34	 34	 41	 0.71
	 VKSD28	 2	 28	 28	 34	 0.58
Performance
Scan to View Video
Benefits of the ‘Parked Off’
Safety Feature